V power supply: 230
Length: 1000 mm
Height: 2000 mm
Air flow: 1200 m3/h
Chip bag volume: 153 L
Filter type: class L fabric filter
PAS1200L
Wood chip vacuum cleaner - 230 V single-
phase
Reference: PPM01000001
EAN: 3221912712189
Motor power kW: 1.5
Weight: 37 kg
Width: 750 mm
Vacuum: 1.9 kPa
Connection diameter: 125 mm
Summary:
Lightweight, mobile wood chip extraction unit with a small footprint in
the workshop; dust and chips fall directly into the collection bag;
balanced steel turbine; robust steel inlet for improved rigidity; steel
base with 4 castors.